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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

KHUSBU YASIN

SHAMSHAD AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD WASEEM

IRAM JAVED

TEHMINA MUSHTAQ

MADIHA BASHARAT

SABA ABDULLAH

BINISH KHALIL

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

NAZNEEN AKHTER

SUMAIRA NAZ

NAVEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AMIR

KHANSA SAQIB

SUMERA FIRDOS

MUHAMMAD YASIN SHAD

MUHAMMAD YAR

ABDUL RASHID

JAVED AKHTER

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

ABDUL AHAD BASHARAT

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

KHALIL-UR-REHMAN

GHULAM MUHYU DIN

BASHIR AHMED KHAN

SABIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HANIF

AHMAD SHER

BASHEER AHMAD SAQIB

MUHAMMAD AZEEM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

67900477

67900052

67900226

67900167

67900088

67900145

67900429

67900062

67900253

67900144

67900302

67900164

67900210

67900476

67900453

OKARA

KHANEWAL

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

KASUR

LAYYAH

M. GARH

KASUR

KHUSHAB

RAJANPUR

LAYYAH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

JUNIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER (MENTALLY RETARDED)   -  (BS-16)

IN THE DIRECTORATE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION OF PUNJAB SPECIAL EDUCATION

29 Case #  36C2017
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

MUHAMMAD ZULQURNAIN

SAMREEN KHAN

RASHIDA TAYYABA

FARAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD IJAZ ANWAR

AQSA RIAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD UMAR

WAQAR AHMED

HINA HADAYAT ALI

AYESHA LIAQAT

RUBINA MUNIR

SHAHID ALI AKBAR

ERUM FATIMA

ALI IRFAN

MUHAMMAD ABDUL SATTAR

KHAN MUHAMMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR SHAHID

GHULAM QADIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

RIAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD HAYAT

NISAR AHMED

HADAYAT ALI

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD MUNIR AHMAD

AKBAR ALI

TASWAR HUSSAIN

AZHAR HUSSAIN TURABI

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

67900127

67900489

67900434

67900424

67900411

67900113

67900082

67900012

67900384

67900480

67900130

67900084

67900485

67900158

T.T. SINGH

KHANEWAL

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

GUJRANWALA

SARGODHA

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

SARGODHA

BAHAWALPUR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

JUNIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER (MENTALLY RETARDED)   -  (BS-16)

IN THE DIRECTORATE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION OF PUNJAB SPECIAL EDUCATION

29 Case #  36C2017
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

JUNIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER (MENTALLY RETARDED)   -  (BS-16)

IN THE DIRECTORATE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION OF PUNJAB SPECIAL EDUCATION

29 Case #  36C2017

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ZAKIA RAFIQ

SONIA BATOOL

ATIF MEHMOOD

OMAR FAROOQ

SABA FARUKH

IQRA AMJAD

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

RAFIQ AHMED

MALIK MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUSHTAQ AHMED

GHULAM HUSSAIN

FARUKH MANZOOR

AMJAD ALI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

67900027

67900128

67900171

67900201

67900211

67900272

67900331

BAHAWALPUR

KHUSHAB

CHAKWAL

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


